Servo motors EMMB-AS
Subject to change – 2018/102 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Servo motors EMMB-AS
Key features
Everything from a single source
Motors EMMB-AS � page 4
� Brushless, permanently excited
synchronous servo motors

Standard [°C] –25 … +90 –40 … +80
Flexible cable installation [°C] –25 … +90 –10 … +80
Cable characteristic Standard Suitable for use with
energy chains
Standard Suitable for use with
energy chains
Degree of protection IP20 (in assembled state) IP20 (in assembled state)
CE marking (see declaration of conformity) To EU Low Voltage Directive To EU Low Voltage Directive
Material TPE-E PVC PVC
Note on materials RoHS compliant RoHS compliant
Contains paint-wetting impairment substances Contains paint-wetting impairment substances
Ordering data
Cable length [m] Part No. Type
Motor cable
Standard
2.5 5219193 NEBM-H6G4-K-2.5-Q13N-LE4
5 5219194 NEBM-H6G4-K-5-Q13N-LE4
7.5 5219195 NEBM-H6G4-K-7.5-Q13N-LE4
10 5219196 NEBM-H6G4-K-10-Q13N-LE4
Suitable for use with energy chains
2.5 5219197 NEBM-H6G4-E-2.5-Q13N-LE4
5 5219198 NEBM-H6G4-E-5-Q13N-LE4
7.5 5219199 NEBM-H6G4-E-7.5-Q13N-LE4
10 5219200 NEBM-H6G4-E-10-Q13N-LE4
Encoder cable
Standard
2.5 5219209 NEBM-REG6-K-2.5-Q14N-REG6
5 5219210 NEBM-REG6-K-5-Q14N-REG6
7.5 5219211 NEBM-REG6-K-7.5-Q14N-REG6
10 5219212 NEBM-REG6-K-10-Q14N-REG6
Suitable for use with energy chains
2.5 5219213 NEBM-REG6-E-2.5-Q14N-REG6
5 5219214 NEBM-REG6-E-5-Q14N-REG6
7.5 5219215 NEBM-REG6-E-7.5-Q14N-REG6
10 5219216 NEBM-REG6-E-10-Q14N-REG6
-V- New
Subject to change – 2018/1014 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Servo motors EMMB-AS
Accessories

Fixed cable installation [mm]  27  21
Flexible cable installation [mm]  81  51
Ambient temperature Ambient temperature
Standard [°C] –40 … +80
Flexible cable installation [°C] –10 … +80
Cable characteristic Standard Suitable for use with energy chains
Degree of protection IP20 (in assembled state)
CE marking (see declaration of conformity) To EU Low Voltage Directive
Material PVC
Note on materials RoHS compliant
Contains paint-wetting impairment substances
Ordering data
Cable length [m] Part No. Type
Connecting cable for brake
Standard
2.5 5219201 NEBM-H7G2-K-2.5-Q14N-LE2
5 5219202 NEBM-H7G2-K-5-Q14N-LE2
7.5 5219203 NEBM-H7G2-K-7.5-Q14N-LE2
10 5219204 NEBM-H7G2-K-10-Q14N-LE2
Suitable for use with energy chains
2.5 5219205 NEBM-H7G2-E-2.5-Q14N-LE2
5 5219206 NEBM-H7G2-E-5-Q14N-LE2
7.5 5219207 NEBM-H7G2-E-7.5-Q14N-LE2
10 5219208 NEBM-H7G2-E-10-Q14N-LE2
-V- New